2

D14
ETD39
s 3 . 4
B+ o 7 Uridez
4jcs . D4 | {1
BD1 ~TosiiiF gia'BK Ua7K14@ < &
AC L Fl RT1 ju}, o |2 1744 IN4936 ||
g § -2 L3 . 4 | I
L1
PBL4B5S (o
\AAA _LE 11@UAC @r'S:?ZKHE 1 % | 1< o D15
Y Y 2
£40" ZAN a 1 T2 c s 1k UF1b82
EEL2S CAP : 4C7 3 EELLEB R37 -
r Haaur S338K AAN—AL |11 LS
3 @.9x3sT i ®lo BB uilug | 21- D1 2 U1(13.8UV)
T = 1.6K = . l s
1741 {1 11 R24 F16P 100 ,]: _;L R32 2R4 . Jcal LAAAL
e J 4,7- L4 Cl3 rd: 2r@a- 278- — e e
’ ’ ‘ I WS Vaepy” 1 Hs aus !2EFUF
\I»’ Cil IIEU l Lo g |u?-9.2-?
:E* _1€3 \ 22{{-‘ I 14115 .16 5BUH ; . T —
172P 1 ap 1K - . EI3@#23m5x16T 0/P RATN
Jasy 4R@u . CE 1 CiB 22
GND ¢ ICRE__ lychp 2277 Tisar
T 1] 1y D13 gl
- P G : ._I 0,12 » = = o
AN % - Fl1ePieq ~
15”%"‘ 1N4148 0S | 5
B m
; 1N4936 =
—
5U_REF l <
' ©
c28
I %
A2@ I\
Y3 & o , .
PEN ! * Q
EIlJ'E 1C1 R1S Al4 ll:lrél-l &
1 1 1[ip .~ .els 3K 3K D16 DI?  Ra2g o
vl TL494 L/8u 1/8 4] s
. N . 2|4 —gli§ 123% i 1N4148 IN4148 g
1 15 1
A | 3luc  sU REF LI“E _wlggn aeKS [, 22 |
1/8M 1ot sTEER|L3 —Fau L S\ e Ly D8
1N41 a4
5 12 A26 31
cT ucc - T — Zl§maaz 15% g?aic
ci17| BIAT c2 il <03 HPS 22226 oEs L
T 7
1827 Ra3 716hD 210 ZD4 NPS2222R .
SQU| 55k R225 | . R43 N DIFI
PEN| 1.8 5%|a Blci E1|3 __ 4 1715“ T lZ’}I'_'E il 4 SCA1
' L Hest2 12 v aza OUP
18U S5eUAL 28K 1.5K czs 160 201
lr’Eu IJELI —_— [=Rel%]
T3 ¥ 184P 188- SZI
8@- e 1/8U HZ15C2
R1E UR1 [
A", » &
OTP b1z 11.-% 2K
b m cL3 .
IN4148 L \ M 7 D18
lg@f 1784 [IN4148B
i N Arr zémaaz
S, ik B
y 1 84P s,
58U
PEN R1B 1 | l !
L AAA
13K
178U
DRN ULTRA LEUEL TECH. CO., LTD.
REUISIONS TEL:886-2-2127850
MODEL NO. . -
I'SS DESCRIPTION BY DATE CHKD _ 9604-7A
EFNG CUSTOMER PART NO.: S5-108
a
AUTH REU. C




1 0F 3

&
)

PARTS LIST $5-10, S5-12, S5-18 o e | ) YOI O NP NP S
ST, | (PSR 007SI00L  [SS-10 Vin 115330 Vo 3 8VIA 04 846+ __|SET - T SR
_ROLOI-0101-TF-01__|RES CF L/8W 100- 5% oo RO | fpcs | w00 - o
ROLO1-0103-TF-01 * |RES CF 1/8W 10K 5% 02 R16,19,20,31 PCS 4000 0.0

o ROL01-0104-TF-01  |RES CF 1/8W 100K. 5% ~|o03 R3945 | PCS | 200 000
|| ROL01-0123-TE-01 ~ |RES CF 1/8W 12K 5% 004 R22 1PCS OO 0.0

1 ROLOI-0152-TF-01 _ |RES CF 1/8W 1.5K 5% {005 R27 PCS 1.00 0.00
Ll RO101-0153-TF-01  |RES CF 1/8W 15K 5% 1006 - R26 \PCS 10O 0.0
" | R0O101-0154-TF-01 : . |RES CF 1/8W 150K 5% 007 R44 . |PCS 1.00) .00
[ 1 RO101-0203-TE-01  |RES CF 1/8W 20K 5% 008 R23,40 | J;Ecs_ 2.00] 0.00
= ROL0I-0272-TF-01  |RES CF 1/8W 2.7K 5% _ |00 R2L |, oo JIICS LO0l 0.0
I ROLO1-0302-TF-01 = |RES CF 1/8W 3K 5% 1010 R14, | _ "—l(*"S 2.00 (.00
I RO101-0332-TF-0L* |RES CF 1/8W 3.3K 5% BUTH RIl o me 00} 0.00)
[ ROL01-0433-TF-01 - [RES CF 1/SW 43K 5% ] ] {012 RIS o 9 0000
T [L__ | ROIOI-0471-TF-01 |RES CF L/8W 470- 5% . 013 R29 _{& 0ol 000
[ R0L01-0473-TF-01 . |RES CF 1/8W 47K 5% 014 R17,43 PCS 2000 00
[ ROL02-0105-TF-01  |RES CF L/4W IM 5% 015 IR0, PCS 2000040
] RO102-0162-TF-01 _ |RES CF 1AW 16K 5% 016 |R8.9 [PCs | 2.00 0.00
[ RO102-0274-TF-01 _ |RES CF 1/4W 270K 5% 017 RS Cpesc | il L oo
“ | ROI02-027G-TF-01° |RES CF 1/4W 2.7- 5% B 018 R36,37 IPCS [ | 200, 000
[ RO102-0334-TF-01  |RES CF 1/4W 330K 5% 019 |R2,3,12 PCS 3000000
1 R0102-0360-TF-01: |RES CF /4W 36- 5% - 020 RG.7 PCS 2000 0.00
1 RO201-0001-TF-01° |CAP CER 222P LKV YSP 10% - 029 [CI1.18 Pcs | 2000 . 000
| S RO201-0002-TF-01 . [CAP CER 103P 500V Z5U 20% 030 C1) [PCS | Lol 000
[ R0205-0002-TF-01°|CAP PEN 03P S0V 5% ECQB 039 Cl13 PCS L0l 0.0
I__| _R0205-0004-TF-01 _|CAP PEN 102P 50V 5% ECQB 'y [040 |c17 PCS .00 0.00

e R0205.0005-TF-01_|CAPPEN I04P SOV 5% ECQV__ 041 C14.25.28 ~|pcs 3000 0.00
o |__R0205-0009-TF-0L° |CAP PEN 223P 50V 5% ECOB B 1042 lcie PCS .00 0.00
RO302-0001-TF-01__|DIO FR IAMO0V IN4936 i Jo46 - |D4S Pcs | 200 T o.00

I RO302-0004-TF-01_[DIOFR [A/I00V PRIOD2 047 D7.8.19 PCS | 300 000
UL | 'RO304-0004-TF-0L  [DIO UR 75V/0.2A IN4148 ) 048 D236.12.16,17,18.21 PCS ROOL 0.0
1| RO304-0009-TF-0L " |DIO UR 1A/100V UFI002 T 019 . |DILS . |pcs 200 000
_l | RO30Y-0002-TF-01 * |DIO ZEN 0.5W 14.5~15.1V HZ|5-2 S 052 ;i  |zDI s 100} 0,00



-2 OF 3

R2303-0002-00-01  |CON TER HAM RADIO TERMINAL JBI-UL9604TB BLK (W9 |BLEBANANp spkET e F Lo o000
R2303-0003-00-01  |CON TER HAM RADIO TERMINAL JBI-ULYG04TR RED - 070 ___._____.iREﬂ?BhML SOCKET _ |PCS | 100l 0000
[ R2401-0003-00-01  |FUS SS 5A/250V 20m/m SLOW BLOW GLASS GTE CONQUER rO” -, o ! PES L*—_ndd 000
.H R2404-0001-01-01  |FUS CP 5*20m/m CQ203SP | 1072 ;'.:_FL[SE CLIR PCS 200 000
| R2601-0008-00-01  |WIR AC ULI015#18 BLK PIN:JAS-CA23100107T " 073 o i1bE/]a i>W WIRE [PCS 200 000
[ R2601-0009-00-01  |WIR AC UL1015#18 BLK P/N:JAS-CA23100106T-1 ~_o7d 7 |FOREMIBLK WIRE * - . |PCS .00]  0.00
[ R2601-0010-00-01  |WIR AC UL 1015418 WHT P/N:JAS-CA23100106T | 075 _|FOREMIWHTWIRE - |PCS | "Loo| 0.0
[ R2601-0011-00-01  |WIR AC ULI015#18 WHT&BLK P/N:JAS-CA2310010902 076 .~ |FOR ROCKER SW PCS 100 0.00
[ R2601-0012-00-01  |WIR AC ULL015#18 GREEN P/N:JAS-CA23100111T . . 077 " |FOR ENII GND WIRE Pcs | 100 0.00
[ R2602-0006-00-01  |WIR DC ULL0074#16 RED P/N:JAS-CA23100108T 078 . ! |OPWIRE - - CPCs | 100f - 0.00
I R2602-0007-00-01  [WIR DC UL1007#16 BLE P/N:JAS-CA23100108T-01 o “|OPWIRE - |PCS 1.00] 0.0
[ R2903-0001-00-01  |TUB SHR OD=6m/m L=15m/m HEAT-SHRINKABLE TUBING 1087 . |FOR MQV1,2 | ~|PCS 2_.00 _ 0.00
I R3201-0004-00-01  [MEC HSA ULCY604-HS1 P/N:9604-7A, 15A 093 HS1,2 CPCS | 200 0.00{
R2703-0001-00-01 . |SCW PAM PMS/SW/PW M3*0.5%6 NI 081 FOR PCB-SCROW PCS 4000 000
1 R2703-0005-00-01  |SCW PAM PMS/SW/PW M3*0.5%10 N[ 082 FOR Q1,2,D1,13 SCW PCS 4.00 0.00
| R2703-0008-00-01 _|SCW PAM PMS/SW/PW M3*0.5%8 YELLOW 083 FOR HS1,2 SCW PCS 4000 0.00
1 R2706-0003-00-01  |SCW FLM FMS-90D M3*0.5*8 BLK 084 FOR EMIFIL, 115/2308W __ |PCS .| 400 000
1 R2712-0001-00-01  |SCW BNM BMS M3*0.5+6 BLK REV:A {085 FOR CASE SCW . PCS 4.00 ~0.00
| R2806-0001-00-01  |NUT EEW SW 8#32 M5 K-NUT ZN REV: A | 086 FOR GND NUT |PCs ool 0.00
! R3001-0003-00-01  |INS MAT ULCY604 CASE MYLAR 170*130*0.25m/m |0gs MYLAR PCS | LOO| 000
| R3001-0004-00-01  |INS MAT BUCK CAP MYLAR 72#72%0.25m/m SS18INS D89 MYLAR PCS | .LOO| 0.0
| R3101-0006-00-01  |PAK CAR 560*460*210m/m SS-10 85-12 SS-18 ULC9604 090 CARTON - PCS 010  oo0|
1 R3103-0002-00-01  |PAK PLA PE PACKAGE 57+23+23*78*0.08m/m 091 -~ |FOR PACKAGE - : LBS 0.10 0.00
! R3103-0003-01-01 _|PAK PLA PE BUBBLE PACKAGE 225+260+80m/m 092~ |FOR UNIT PACKAGE |pCs LOO[. . 0.0
| R3203-0011-00-01  |MEC CSM CHASSIS ULCY604-SS$10,12 BLK 9604CHD REV:D 094 ~ |CHASSIS ~|pCs 1.00| 0.00] -
R3203-0011-02-01  |MEC CSM COVER ULCY9604 BLK 9604COD REV:D 095 CQVER PCS 100l 0.00
R3301-0001-00-01  [PLT TIE CABLE TIE 80m/m UL YJ-80 096 FOR WIRE CABLE TIE ~|PCS 3.000 0.0
R3305-0006-00-01  |PLT WSH SPACER SUPPORT TCBS-5 097 SPACER ‘BUPPORT ’_ [PCS | 100 0.00
R3306-0001-00-01 |PLT FOT PLASTIC FOOT FF-1 - 1098 FOR CASE.FOOT |PCS 4.00 0.00
R3401-0009-00-01  |LAB I/O ASTRON SS-10 REV:A | 1099 [/0 LABLE , PCS 1.00 0.00]
R3401-0009-03-01 _|LAB IO CAUTION LABLE FOR ULC9604 REV:A 100 |CAUTION LABLE PCS 1.00 0.00
R3402-0001-00-01 LAB BCL 40*15m/m . 101 BAR CODE . - PES 1.00 (.00

i




3.0F 3

I R0309-0004-TF-0L _ |DIO ZEN 0.5W 5.0~5.2V HZ5C2 Hr:;’"“'“‘““““"“;-—f’“"”"‘”“?”m@ﬂ . |Zp4 s b8 jﬁ}_ L0000
1 - RO401-0002-TF-01  |TRX BPL NPN 0.6A/40V MPS2222A IENGINTFERT0A] B4 . L OF ypast |00/ 0.0
I _RO701-001600-01_ |PCB SS CEM-1 20Z NP ULC9604-009 _ e, "'}--Ff lo6s| i |CB o | o S )
[ R2603-0001-TF-01  |WIR JM D=0.8m/m T52 W 1080 | | WI125R25 PCS |- 400  0.0c
[ | ~_RO109-047G-05-01  [RES MO IWS 4.7- 5% FK | lm,—] f_}{ ;11 L ?Zﬂ *_i . |R24 . & PCS | | 1.00[ 0.0
I ROI11-0101-05-01  [RES MO 3WS 100- 5% KF | T e e [ R28 | 5 PCS -] |- 100 0.0
| ROI11-0152-05-01 ~ |RES MO 3WS 1.5K 5% KF B ’ 03 RIZ | i PCS | | 1.00] - 0.0
[ RO111-0271-05-01 -~ |RES MO 3WS 270- 5% KF | |04 | R432 ¢ .| PCS | 2.00 0.0(
[ RO111-0470-05-01 © |RES MO 3WS 47- 5% KF - - f2s - Rie3s © 0 lpes | 2.0 0.00
ii i. ROI23-0002-00-01 : |RES TR PTC 80D 0.1A/270V/500- 30% PDBS8S0INS S RT3 . - .. | E[ﬁ L Lo 0
~-_ 1 R0124-025G-00-01  [RES TR NTC 6A/2.5- D=13m/m SCK2R56 oo RT!  |ENGiNER ] I 000
[ |l R0125-0202-00-01  |RES VR CFH 0.1W/50V 2K 30% EVNDEYAQ3B23 | 1028 i |VRI jh é —F-%&g?ﬂ' 100 0.00
1 1 'R0202-0002-00-01 |CAP ELE 47U 50V 20% 6.3*1] KME ' loar i o | ‘er “’l PCS| | LOo| 0.0
L |l | R0202-0003-01-01 [CAPELE LU 50V 20% 5%11 KMP , o 032 - cap o T PES | | 2.00 0.00
I R0202-0005-08-01  |CAP ELE 1000U 16V 20% 1020 KME . , o3z T Jowpo il T "‘fﬁﬁ 2.0 0.00
.I R0202-0007-00-01  |CAP ELE 10U 50V 20% 5*1 | KMEF . s ez 5 dees | ool oo
I R0202-0008-00-01  [CAP ELE 0.47U 50V 20% 5*11 KME 0 ms T ais . |Pes ] ool 000
[ ‘RO202-0010-03-01  |CAP ELE 220U 200V 20% 22#35 SMH R c67 . o Pcs | 2000 000
_r R0202-0014-00-01.  |CAPELE 1200U 16V 20% 10*251L.XZ -~ . 037 1 ea e - PGS | Lol 000
I R0204-0002-03-01 _|CAP MEF LU 250Vdle 10% P=15m/m ECOE 0 ozs Cl0 B PGS | Loof .00
I R0206-0001-00-01 _ |CAP ACX 0.47U 275Vac 10% PCX2 335MD474 P=22.5m/m 43 Cl2. = . " PGS | 2000 000
I RO207-0001-00-01  |CAP ACY 472P 250V uc Y5P TS 20% ECKATS472ME e Y y Cpes | 200! 000
1 R0307-0004-00-01 = |DIO BD 4A/600V PBLAQS _Jost P DI m PCS | LOO| 000
I R0404-0001-00-01 ~ |TRX SCR 400V/0.3A CRO2AM-8 - | . Jos6 i |SCR1 IPCS | . LO0[. 0.0
I RO501-0001-00-01 - |IC PWM DIP 16PIN TLA94CN | os7 it . PCS | 100|000
" __ROG0I-0001-00-01 _|IND XFM EEL-16 ULC9604-T2 | 08 o r2, b PCS | ' Loo] 0.0
R0OG601-0002-15-01  |IND XFM ETD39 ULCY604-T1-13.8V CLASS B o oJose ¢ dm it ees | ool oo
R0602-0001-00-01  |IND FIL 6A/250V DELTA 06GEEC3E-SL | . |060 - i |EMIFILTER . - |pCS 100 0.00
R0603-0002-00-01 |IND CHK R6*15m/m 1.6m/m*5.5TS ULC9604-L3 fo6t ¢ L5 -0 v PGS | 100f 0.0
ROG03-0008-04-01 . |IND CHK BI33 ULCY604-Ld4-7A-13.8V - fos2 P fu4 PCS | . LOo| 0.00
R0603-0010-00-01 " |IND CHEK 28-064-C36 FIC ULC-9604-16 s 063 L6 | PGS | nool 000
R0604-0004-00-01 - |IND CML EEL25 H5C2 ULCY712-L5 ~ los4 T Lt PGS | L00j 0,00
R2301-0001-05-01  |CON BAS 2PIN 7.92m/m WAFER 15-400] 3NOY - 068 ¢ |BI oo PGS |- ool 0.0
R0208-0001-00-01 - |CAP MOV 14J/140Vac D=Tm/m VOTK140-ZIC __fms o movi2 ;- IPCS | 2.00[ . 000
R0305-0002-00-01  |DIO SB 10A/100V FIOP10Q NI | . Joso ¢ pui3 . o ¢ . |PCS 2000 000
_|.__RO401-0004-00-01_[TRX BPL NPN TA/00V 25C4977-20 o J0ss i jQra. oPeS 2000 - 040
R2102-0001-00-01 * |SW PWE ROCKER SW 12A/250Vac ITW M3724002R] 1066 [0 ROCKER SW | Clees | orool 000

R2103-0001-00-01  [SW SLT VOLT. SW 125/250Vac 5.1/10.1A ITW 5\’2[1F12N - 067, Jusmlosw ¢ [pcs | L0l oo

i ; , i
_F : |



